Printing time:10:13
THURSDAY, 11.09.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PSBS BIAK 1.723.50 4.70]12.60 | 7.00|4.40[12.0]2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.40|1.97]1.70 |440)2.35|11.0|1.70| 2.05]1.70 | 2.70
14:00] 4253 |[KAZ 2 |ONTUSTIK AKTOBE Il 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.82]12.0 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.571.82
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PSM 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90/3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.30|3.99|2.20/8.50]2.10|7.00]1.85|2.45|2.60 | 2.40
15:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |SAMTREDIA LOK.TBIL. 1.933.25|3.90]3.15|6.50]5.90 | 12.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0 ] 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.20 | 3.60
15:1511430|MAL 1 |JOHOR DT PULAU PI. 1.01]15.0|30.0 7.70/1.05]1.22
16:00] 4252 |[KAZ 2 |AKAS KARAGANDY |5.00|3.90|1.60)7.002.30 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.40|1.60
16:00] 4291 |UKR 2 |Y.MARIUP. LIV.BEREG 5.30|3.50/1.65]8.00|2.55|17.0|4.601.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.00]|1.95]2.503.90 | 1.87
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |IBERIAII GONIO 2.80|3.15|2.45|14.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
16:30{11425[EGYP2 TANTA ENTAG 2.40/2.80|3.20|4.00/5.30]8.00(9.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
16:30/11426|EGYP2|ASYUT P. SEKKA H. 2.70]2.60|3.05[4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.362.90|5.75|3.80|5.40|3.80(2.40 | 8.50[2.40|9.00|2.20|3.003.30|3.30
16:30111427|[EGYP2 BALADEYA ABU QAIR 4.30/3.25|1.85|7.25/3.05]15.0/5.70|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.50 | 6.75]2.95|12.0]1.95|6.50| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.40
16:30] 4222 |UZB 1 |MASHAL SHORTAN 2.50|3.05|2.70|4.204.90]8.009.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.402.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
16:4011093/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. WH.DHABI 4.00]3.45/1.85/6.00|2.85/10.5|5.10)2.031.702.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10(2.30 | 10.0[1.75|5.00| 1.72 | 2.05[2.70 | 1.82
17:00111392|ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR HAPOEL M. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.01.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90[1.98 |6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
17:30/ 3716 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. PARS JAM 2.702.65|2.90|4.60/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.20 | 3.00|3.30 | 3.30
18:00111094/TUN 1 |METLAOUI OMRANE 1.9713.15]3.90]3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
18:00111095[TUN 1 |KAIROUAN. AS MARSA 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.0019.00(9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]5.103.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
18:00111410/TUN 1 |SLIMANE OLYM.BEJA 1.95|3.10/4.10)3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00| 2.70)2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.55 | 4.70
18:00/ 4521 |ROM 2 |VOLUNTARI C.CHIAJ. 2.30]3.20]3.00f3.70|5.10|7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 [ 2.45 | 2.80
18:15/3717 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. N.BANDAR 2.60|2.80|3.00(4.40/4.90]9.00[9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
18:30(11428/EGYP2 KAF.EL D. EL QANAH 3.002.60|2.80|4.80/4.80]9.00/9.00/1.32|3.10|6.00 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 |9.00]2.40 | 3.40|3.30 | 3.30
18:30| 3718 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. NAVAD UR. 2.40]2.75|3.25|4.00|5.30/8.009.50)1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50(2.30 | 7.75[2.40 | 10.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
18:40|2991 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL JABAL. 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.30|3.99|2.20/8.50]2.10 | 7.00]1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
18:50| 2992 |SAR 2 |ABHA FAISALY 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50 | 5.20)6.75|9.001.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
19:00111098/QCLW |KATOWIC.W TWENTE W 9.005.40|1.27|16.0|1.67]45.0/2.25|2.70|1.40|1.97 |1.97|11.0/11.0]2.80 | 14.0]1.33 | 2.65]|1.78 | 1.97 |4.60 | 1.28
19:00111411]NO4G5|VIDAR HINNA 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.32|15.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.50|1.80
19:00[11574|SPAW |MARITIM.W GUIN. W 18.010.5/1.07)123.01.20165.0{1.62]3.20 |1.25]|1.65]1.75|22.0|19.0])3.50 | 22.0|1.18|1.97|2.30|2.40]5.40 | 1.10
19:00111577|QECW |ARIS L. W ANDERL.W 11.05.80|1.22]119.0| 1.65]55.0|2.15]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10| 15.0 | 14.0|3.60 | 19.0] 1.38 | 2.85]2.20 | 2.45]5.50 | 1.33
19:00111578/QECW |VLLAZN.W KOLOS W 2.20/3.35|3.05[3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.202.60|1.83|5.80|1.95|7.25|11.58 | 1.87[1.95|2.15
19:00| 8878 |IBAH 1 |SITRA BAHREI.C. 1.90]3.304.00)3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
19:00/ 8879 BAH 1 |AL HADD MALKIYA 2.35]3.25/2.85[3.80|4.70|7.50|8.50[1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05[2.00|6.75[2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.25 | 2.45
19:1511096/ARE 1 |AHLI BANNI YAS 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.87 13.0)2.55|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.70|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75]|2.05] 1.38 | 4.50
19:15111097/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN SHARJAH 3.80/3.45|1.9015.60|2.95]10.0|5.2012.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]5.104.40|2.15/9.50|1.70 |4.60]1.60 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.77
19:45| 3868 ALG 1 |SETIF CONSTANT. 1.75]3.304.80)2.80 | 8.50 | 5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95] 2.20 | 4.60
20:00/11099/QCLW |BRANN W MAN.UTD W 4.70/4.20|1.55|6.50|2.20]13.03.45|2.37|1.45]/2.10|2.05]5.70 | 5.502.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.47
20:00111100/QCLW |VOLER.W FERENCV.W 1.1716.50 | 14.011.47 | 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22]1.30 | 2.45]3.40 | 20.0|2.05|2.25]1.23 | 5.40
20:00111101QCLW HACKEN W ATL.MAD.W 4.003.50]1.83]5.90|2.85/10.04.60[2.291.55]2.40|2.15|4.90|4.70(2.209.50[1.67 |4.50|1.58 | 1.87[2.40 | 1.68
20:00111102QCLW |EINTR.F.W R.MADR.W 3.20|3.402.1015.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.802.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 |3.90 |1.97 |7.25|1.77|5.20[1.55|1.82|2.15|1.85
20:00111412/ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAPOEL U. 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
20:00{12162/ISL 1 |AKRANES BREIDABL. 5.003.901.60|7.00]2.30[15.0|3.50)2.901.35]1.95/1.95|6.00|5.40(2.1011.0/1.50|3.30/1.40|1.60(2.10 | 1.42
20:00/ 5491 |[SW4V |VARB.GIF LAHOLMS 4.50/4.00|1.6016.25/2.30]11.0/3.60|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5]1.57 |3.70|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.55
20:00| 5521 DAN 2 |HOBRO IK LYNGBY 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15)10.0 | 5.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.75| 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
20:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |[METAL.R. BOLNISI 2.15]3.20/3.30|3.50|5.60|6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90[2.05|7.00[2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65[2.35 | 3.05
20:30111103QCLW |ST.POLT.W HJERING W 1.7013.60 | 4.60)2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.20|1.87]1.62 |4.00)2.25|11.0]1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
20:30111153 QCLW |[VORSKLA W LEUVEN W 4.30/4.00|1.63|6.00)2.40)10.5|3.90|2.15]|1.65]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
20:30[11429 EGYP2|TERSANA DAKLYEH 1.95]3.104.10]3.20|7.006.25|13.0]| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
20:30111579|QECW |AJAX W STURM W 1.15]7.00/15.011.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50|1.22]1.30|2.45]3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 | 5.80
20:30]4522 |ROM 2 |STEAUA TARGU M. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95]1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82|2.30|1.75|3.25
20:40/ 2993 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL ANWAR 2.10]3.35]3.25[3.35|5.30/6.009.50/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60(1.90|5.80[2.20|8.50|1.70|2.10[2.00 | 2.45
21:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |MOSTAGAN. ROUISSAT 1.733.35/4.90)2.80 | 8.505.30 | 16.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00)2.90 | 13.0]2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.70
21:30111104/QCLW |ROMA W SPORT. W 1.5314.00|5.60)2.208.5013.35{17.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97|1.67]1.55|3.50|2.40 | 11.0]1.60|1.92]1.48 | 3.00
23:30| 1492 |[EC2PF |GUAYA.C. EL S.ANT. 1.75]3.30 | 4.80]2.80 | 8.50 | 5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95] 2.20 | 4.60
23:30/ 1493 [EC2PF |LE.DEL N. GUALACEO 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0]2.20|2.90]2.30 | 4.30
01:30] 1535 |BRA C |CRUZEIRO ATL.MIN (2:0) 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70]6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0)2.05| 2.80|2.45 | 3.20
02:00111400ME1W |QUERET.W PUEBLA W 1.6713.904.20]2.45|6.0014.20 | 11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65[2.45]2.30 | 1.90 | 1.65|4.10]2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.60
02:00/ 1421 /ARG 1 |BELGRANO S.MARTIN 2.05/2.80|4.1013.40/7.00)7.00|14.0/1.34|3.00|5.40|3.90|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75]2.90 | 11.0] 2.40 | 3.30 | 2.65 | 4.70
02:30111568 URU C |SALTO A.FLORIDA 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10|6.7515.8012.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50|2.50)1.95|6.50)2.75| 11.0| 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80
02:30/12698URU C INAC.MONT. P.COLONIA 1.40]4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0]2.90 | 33.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.20 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.90 | 3.25| 19.02.10 | 2.45] 1.60 | 5.50
03:0012629/CAN 1 |VALOUR FORGE 4.20/3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80]13.0/5.30|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]|6.005.90|2.60|11.0]1.85|5.80]|1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.95
03:30| 1522 BRA C | BOTAFOGO VASCO (1:1) 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 7.504.80 | 15.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60)2.75| 13.0|1.98|2.55]1.93 | 3.70
04:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD HERC. CD PLAT. 2.20]3.30/3.10/3.50|5.10/6.50 | 9.00/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80[1.906.50[2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.45
04:00/ 1474 [HON1 |PLATEN.P. CD MARAT. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0]| 1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
05:00/1789 |CRI 1 |GUADAL.FC SAN CARL. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.303.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]11.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
11:30/4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PERSEBAYA 1.55]3.706.00)2.40 | 10.03.90 | 20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30 | 3.05 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
11:30/4797 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. MAL.UTD. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00]2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]|1.60| 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20




